

EXPERIENCE THE ULTIMATE TRAVEL diede





2 for 1 Cruise Fares FREE Roundtrip Airfare* FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions FREE Beverage Package FREE Shipboard Credit

plus inclusive amenities:

FREE Internet

FREE Specialty Restaurants

FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day

FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center

FREE Fitness Classes

FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water

FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees

FREE Launderette

and more







POLYNESIAN PANORAMA

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA TO AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND | 29 Days | Jan 14, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|----------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$8,399 | \$11,199 | \$15,299 |





AUSTRALIA'S EMBRACE

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$5,599 | \$6,999 | \$10,799 |





JEWELS OF NEW ZEALAND

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND TO SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA | 10 Days | Feb 13, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$5,599 | \$6,999 | \$9,499 |





FAR EAST MEMORIES

BALI (BENOA), INDONESIA TO TOKYO, JAPAN | 16 Days | Mar 9, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$7,199 | \$9,299 | \$12,699 |



DYNASTIC TREASURES

TOKYO, JAPAN TO HONG KONG, CHINA | 14 Days | Mar 25, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$6,549 | \$8,499 | \$11,899 |



LANDS OF LORE

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE TO DUBAI, UAE | 20 Days | Apr 23, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$7,299 | \$9,399 | \$12,899 |



SONG OF IBERIA

BARCELONA, SPAIN TO LONDON (SOUTHAMPTON), UK | 15 Days | Jun 6, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$6,299 | \$8,199 | \$10,999 |





EASTERN ESSENCE

HONG KONG, CHINA TO SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE | 15 Days | Apr $8,\,2024$ - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|---------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$6,949 | \$8,699 | \$12,999 |





TIMELESS SANDS

DUBAI, UAE TO BARCELONA, SPAIN | 24 Days | May 13, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|----------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$8,249 | \$10,899 | \$14,999 |





PATH OF THE MIDNIGHT SUN

LONDON (SOUTHAMPTON), UK TO NEW YORK, NEW YORK | 21 Days | Jun 21, 2024 - INSIGNIA

| | Ocean View | Veranda | Penthouse |
|-----------------------|------------|----------|-----------|
| FARES per guest from: | \$8,949 | \$11,799 | \$17,499 |

Contact your Travel Advisor today!

EXQUISITELY CRAFTED CUISINE. CURATED TRAVEL EXPERIENCES. SMALL SHIP LUXURY.

